17-18
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
2024
2024
2019
2022
2022
2024
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

WOMEN

Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Brynn Stoneburg
Brynn Stoneburg
Brynn Stoneburg
Delaney Simpkins
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Brynn Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg

23.44
50.30
1:46.92
4:41.86
9:42.19
16:17.91
27.56
57.09
2:01.99
32.76
1:09.21
2:21.84
27.45
55.35
1:58.58
57.58
2:02.33
4:14.36

EVENT

50 FREE
100 FREE
200 FREE
500 FREE

1000 FREE
1650 FREE

50 BACK
100 BACK
200 BACK

50 BREAST
100 BREAST
200 BREAST

50 FLY
100 FLY
200 FLY
100 IM
200 IM
400 IM

21.43
4713
1:42.85
4:42.47
10:23.27
18:18.63
25.43
53.41
1:57.52
28.07
59.43
2:23.67
24.57
51.90
1:59.18
57.04
1:57.96
4:10.24

MEN

Justin Scuderi
Evan Pelletier
Evan Pelletier
Boone Stoneburg
Evan Pelletier
Christian Martinez
Boone Stoneburg
Boone Stoneburg
Boone Stoneburg
Matthew Beecher
Evan Pelletier
Evan Pelletier
Brody Metzger
Jstin Scuderi
Shane Toner
Evan Pelletier
Evan Pelletier

Evan Pelletier

2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2019
2025
2025
2025
2020
2024
2024
2025
2023
2010
2024
2023
2023



